\T

Manufacturer of special vehicles

TERBERG

Commercial Invoice 20241308/AS-1 Terberg Benschop B.V.
Oranje Nassaustraat 10
P.O. Box 2 > 3405ZG Benschop
The Netherlands
Tel> +31(0)348 45 92 11
Fax> +31(0)348 45 19 34

Tamamoul Motor
Aicha BogorechRoad
Republic of Djibouti
Djibouti

Attn. Mr. Farah-Mahad M. Ismail

Benschop, 06-9-2024

10

Ref

Your order
Terberg Terminal Tractors, model YT220, 4x2

Cabin
Engine
Gearbox
Front axle
Rear axle
5th Wheel
Wheelbase

Port of Djibouti
N' AC/SP0O24-00112

LHD
Cummins QSB6.7 Stage V/T4F
Allison 3000 series

Volvo FAT 8.2 Low, non driven
Terberg 70-11, ratio 11,98:1
Terberg / Holland 2"

3300 mm

Price for 1 unit, CIF Port Djibouti

Total contract amount for 20 unit, CIF Port Djibouti

Chassis nr.

XLWYT2206P3186689
XLWYT2208P3196690
XLWYT2208P3456716
XLWYT2204P3856756
XLWYT2203P3956766
XLWYT2200P3966767
XLWYT2207P3996770
XLWYT220XP4006771
XLWYT2200P4316802
XLWYT2208P4326803

Payment:

ESN

22598700
22598737
22605015
22605797
22605898
22605871
22605905
22605907
22616637
22616641

New

USD 132.750,00

ECM serial nr.
64039221
64039245
64054247
64057977
64055840
64056994
64053299
64055813
64071221
64071225

100% On shipment of the goods (no later than 90 days after BL) shall be paid through
an irrevocable and con-firmed Letter of Credit in favour of our bank:

IBAN: NL16ABNAO0554798174

BIC: ABNLNL2A
ABN AMRO Bank N.V.

Our general terms as specified on www.terbergbenschop.nl/uk are applicable on all our transactions

Bank > ABN AMRO BANK N.V. > IBAN NL16ABNA0555107507 > BIC ABNANL2A

VAT > nr. NL0O03948122.B16 — EORI > nr. NL001299864 — COC Utrecht > nr. 30033216

$1,327,500.00




